SENATE AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 5530

By JOINT COMMITTEE ON WAYS AND MEANS

June 14

- In line 8 of the printed bill, delete "\$11,536,454" and insert "\$10,697,164".

 In line 11, delete "\$1,190,188" and insert "\$948,065".
- 3 In line 16, delete "\$6,100,788" and insert "\$5,906,986".

4